
Soneinndeling 1.etg - GULV
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Amfi

Note:
Sjakter går som egne soner



Soneinndeling 2.etg GULV 

2-1
2-2

2-3

2-4

Amfi

Note:
Sjakter går som egne soner



Soneinndeling 3.etg GULV

3-1 3-2 3-3 3-4

Note:
Sjakter går som egne soner



Soneinndeling 4.etg GULV
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Teknisk rom

Note:
Sjakter går som egne soner


